



Z-MONDAY 限公司							
Zhe Jiang Zhou Yi Mechanical & Electrical Co., Ltd.							
SSG5580 A扫地机 工程BOM表							
产品名称: 扫地机							编号: SSG5580A
序号	级别	图号	编码	名称	English name	数量	规格
1	2	m6*20	WBZHS006020001	六角头螺栓	hexagon head bolt	9	M6X20
2	2	φ6	WBZSW000006001	弹垫	Spring gasket	10	φ6
3	2	m8	WBZFN000008001	外六角法兰面螺母	hexagon head screw	2	M8
4	2	m6	WBZHL000006001	尼龙锁紧螺母	lock nut	13	M6
5	2	SSG5580A-38		拉线固定座	cable fix seat	2	
6	2	m8x45	WBZHS008045001	六角头螺栓	hexagon head bolt	2	M8*45
7	2	8.5*16*1.2	WBZPD081612001	平垫	plain gasket	15	φ8.0Xφ16*1.2
8	2	m8	WBZHL000008001	尼龙锁紧螺母	lock nut	28	M8
9	2	MG-001	ZWX000X08001	离合手柄	clutch handle	2	
10	2	m8X55	WBZHS008055001	六角头螺栓	hexagon head bolt	2	
11	2	MG-005	WFJ00000X08003	凸垫	gasket	4	
12	2	SSG5580A.16.01	ZPS000D10087	上扶手焊接	upper handrail tube welding	1	无
	3	SSG5580A.16.01-01	ZJG000D10088WS	上扶手臂	upper handrail tube	2	
	3	SSG5580A.16.01-02	WCM0000D10089	连接套	connecting sleeve	1	
13	2	SSG5580A.16-09	XQT000D10086	档位减震垫	gear shock pad	1	
14	2	SSG5580A.16.02	ZPS000D10071	下扶手臂焊接	bottom handrail tube welding	1	无
	3	SSG5580A.16.02-01	ZJG000D10072WS	下扶手臂	bottom handrail tube	1	φ28*2.5
	3	SSG5580A.16.02-01	ZHJ000D10075WS	下扶手锁紧套焊接	bottom handrail lock sleeve welding	1	
	4	SSG5580A.16.02.01-01	ZJG000D10076WS	锁紧套	lock sleeve	1	
	4	SSG5580A.16.02.01-02	ZJG000D10077WS	加强板 1	Reinforcing plate 1	1	
	4	SSG5580A.16.02.01-03	ZJG000D10078WS	加强板 2	Reinforcing plate 2	1	
15	2	SSG5580A.16.02-04	ZJG000D10079WS	档位板	Gear plate	1	
15	2	SH-5*35	WBZSH005035001	十字槽小盘头螺栓	cross pan head bolt	2	M5*35
16	2	NHLN-5	WBZHL000005001	非金属外六角防松螺母	hexagon lock nut	4	M5
17	2	SX-11-029	ZZS0PPS22061	把手座	handle grip holder	2	
18	2	SX-11-027	WCM0000S22063	十字槽小盘头螺栓	cross pan head bolt	2	
19	2	SX-11-028	ZZS0PPS22062	把手	handle grip	2	
20	2	STG6556NA-01.10-08	ZZSTPRS14001	扶手套	handrail sleeve	2	
21	2	M10	WBZHL000010001	尼龙锁紧螺母	lock nut	1	M10
22	2	10*30*20	WBZPD103020001	平垫	gasket	1	φ10.5Xφ30X2
23	2	SSG5580A.16.04-01	WCM0000D10085	扶手臂锁紧手柄	handrail tube lock handle	1	
24	2	SSG5580A.16-08	XQT000D10084	锁紧手柄套	lock handle sleeve	1	
25	2	SSG5580A.16-05	WCM0000D10083	异形螺栓	bolt	1	
26	2	SSG5580A.16-06	WCM0000D10082	扶手臂松紧套	handrail tube Elastic sleeve	1	
27	2	M10	WBZDN000010001	蝶形螺母	nut	1	M10
28	2	SL-1170-023	LKZ0521129001	转向离合拉线	turning clutch cable	2	
29	2	SJ-028	ZWX000S05083	SJ扶手臂垫片	SJ handrail stick gasket	2	
30	2	HFB-8*40	WBZHF008040001	外六角法兰面螺栓	hexagon head bolt	2	M8*40
31	2	SSG5580A.18.02-B	LLS0001292001	新手柄行走拉线总成	driving cable assy	1	无
32	2	SSG5580A.18.01-B	LLS0001512001	新手柄扫地拉线总成	sweep cable assy	1	无
33	2	ZHFB-6*12	WBZHF006012004	外六角法兰面自攻螺栓	Hex flang self-drilling bolt	37	M6*12
34	2	SSG5580A.23-01	ZZSDPED10106	28线夹	cable clamp 28	4	
35	2	SJ-45	WCY00000S05072	小张紧板2	small tension plate 2	1	
36	2	SJ-046-1	WFJ00000S05074	小张紧板凸垫	small tension plate gasket	1	
37	2	φ8	WBZSW000008001	弹垫	Spring gasket	1	φ8
38	2	M8*20	WBZHS008020006	带平弹垫的组合螺丝	screw with spring gasket set	2	M8X20
39	2	SX-11-170B	WFJ00000S26046	小张紧轮凸垫	small tension plate gasket	1	
40	2	SX-11-170	ZZZ000S26041TY	小张紧轮组件	small tension plate element	1	
	3	SX-11-170A	WCY00000S26042	小张紧轮上盖	small tension plate upper cap	1	
	3		WZC00005202001	轴承5202	Bearing 5202	1	
	3		WBZMD003006003	铁半空心铆钉φ3*6	Iron and hollow rivets	1	
41	2	SJ-008C	WFJ00000S05012	垫衬	gasket	6	
42	2			汽油机	engine	1	ZS168FAE 5.5HP
43	2	M8*1*25	WBZHS008025002	六角头螺栓	hexagon head bolt	1	M8X1*25
44	2	φ8*24*2	WBZPD082420001	平垫	gasket	1	φ8.4Xφ24X2
45	2	SSG5580-33		主皮带轮	main belt pulley	1	HT200
46	2	5LXA-885		B型V带	B type V-belt	1	5LXA-885
47	2	m8	WBZFM000008001	金属法兰面锁紧螺母	lock nut	2	M8
48	2	SJ-049-1	WYZ00000S05043	小带轮垫圈	small belt pulley gasket	1	
49	2		XPD5M0750001	同步带	synchronous belt	1	5M-750
50	2	SJ-049	WYZ00000S05076	主同步带	synchronous pulley	1	
51	2	M6*25	WBZHS006025001	六角头螺栓	hexagon head bolt	2	M6X25

Z-MONDAY 限公司							
Zhe Jiang Zhou Yi Mechanical & Electrical Co., Ltd.							
SSG5580 A扫地机 工程BOM表							
产品名称: 扫地机							编号: SSG5580A
序号	级别	图号	编码	名称	English name	数量	规格
52	2	M6*20	WBZHE006020001	内六角圆柱头螺钉	hexagon screw	2	M6X20
53	2	GPP6562C-01-10	WTH00000S05140	调速间隙调节弹簧2	speed adjusting spring 2	1	
54	2	SSG5580A - 37		拨叉焊合	Fork welding	1	
	3	SJ-040A	WCY00000S05046	SJ拨叉板	SJ fork plate	1	
	3	SJ-040B	WCM00000S05047	SJ拨叉轴	SJ fork shaft	1	
	3	NF-SX-11-147C	WCM00000S22006	拨叉铆钉	SJ fork rivet	1	
55	2	HS-6*12	WBZHS006012003	外六角带弹垫螺丝	hexagon screw with spring gasket	6	M6X12 GB5780-8
56	2	SJ-068A	WCY00000S05090	SJ操纵杆	SJ joystick	1	
57	2	STG8062Ae-27	ZZSPVCS18032	档位手柄套	Gear handle sleeve	1	
58	2	STG8062Ae-24	ZZSPVCS18031	档位手柄套上盖	Gear handle sleeve upper cap	1	
59	2	SSG5580A.14-09	WCY00000D10110	操纵杆钢片	joystick steel plate	1	
60	2	HFB-6*12	WBZHF006012001	外六角法兰面螺栓	hexagon head bolt	10	M6*12
61	2	SL-6561-012	ZPS000S58012	箱体焊合	gear box welding	1	
	3	SL-1170-012-01	WCY00000S58017	箱体罩壳	gear box cover	1	
	3		WCM00000F01037	焊接螺母	welding nut	4	M8
	3		WBZHS010040001	焊接螺栓	welding bolt	4	M10*40
62	2	HS-6*35	WBZHS006035001	外六角螺栓	hexagon head bolt	2	M6*35
63	2	HS-6*20	WBZHS006020001	外六角螺丝	hexagon head screw	1	M6*20
64	2	FB-6*12*0.7	WBZPD061207001	平垫	gasket	3	φ6*φ12*0.7
65	2	HFN-6	WBZFN000006001	法兰螺母	nut	4	M6
66	2	SL-1170-035	ZPS000S58035	箱体底盖	gear box bottom cover	1	δ=1.2
67	2	SL-1170-014	ZPS000S58014	箱体左盖	gear box left cap	1	
68	2	6202	WZC00006202002	带卡深沟球轴承	Deep groove ball bearing with card	2	6202
69	2	SL-1170-009	WTH00000S58009	离合弹簧	clutch spring	2	
70	2	FB-15.2*28*1.5	WBZPD152815001	平垫	gasket	4	φ15.2*28*1.5
71	2	SL-1170-006	WCY00000S58006	离合固定片	clutch fix plate	2	
72	2	SL-1170-007	WFJ00000S58007	离合器爪	clutch claw	2	
73	2	SL-1170-008	WCM00000S58008	离合固定销	clutch fix pin	2	
74	2	φ4*35	WBZMD004035002	铁半空心铆钉	Iron and hollow rivets	2	φ4*35
75	2	SX-11-069	WFJ00000S22024	离合器2-5	clutch 2-5	2	
76	2	SX-11-068	WFJ00000S22023	离合器2-4	clutch 2-4	2	
77	2	SX-11-067	WFJ00000S22021	离合器2-2	clutch 2-2	2	
78	2	SX-11-066	WFJ00000S22022	离合器2-3	clutch 2-3	6	
79	2	SL-1170-001	WFJ00000S58001	齿轮Z12	Gear Z12	2	
80	2	φ15	WBZZK000015001	轴用卡簧	external plier	2	φ15
81	2	3*3.7*9.5	WBZBJ033795001	半圆键	woodruff key	2	3*3.7*9.5
82	2	SL-1170-003	WCM00000S58003	六角变速轴	Hexagon variable-speed shaft	1	
83	2	SL-1170-013	ZPS000S58013	箱体右盖	gear box right cap	1	
84	2	SJ-013AC	WCY00000S05999	SJ上变速轮大垫圈	SJ upper flywheel washer	1	
85	2	SJ-013D-14	XBQ000S05999	14款SJ变速轮橡胶圈	2014 SJ flywheel rubber ring	1	
86	2	SJ-013C	WFJ00000S05058	SJ变速轮	SJ flywheel	1	
87	2		ZZZ000S05230TY	SJ变速轮轴承部零件	SJ flywheel bearing sub-assy	1	
	3	SJ-013B	WCY00000S05061	SJ变速轮轴盖	SJ flywheel shaft cap	2	
	3		WZC00006007001	轴承	bearing	1	6007
	2		WBZMD003006002	铝平头铆钉	Aluminium flat head rivets	4	φ3*6
88	2	SSG5580A.15.01		后轮组件	rear wheel set	2	(145/70-6)
	3	ZY-014		轮轴套二	wheel shaft sleeve 2	2	
	3	SSG5580A.15-08	WFJ00000D10154	后轮钢轴套	rear wheel rim collar	2	
	3	SSG5580A.42		SSG5580A轮毂焊合	Wheel hub welding	2	
	4			轮辋	wheel rim	2	
	4	SSG5580A.42-01		轮毂轴	wheel rim shaft	4	
	3	SSG5580A.15.01-01	XLT145706001	真空胎	tire	2	(145/70-6)
	3		SZS000S01072	气阀门	gas valve	2	
89	3		SZS0PPS01073	阀门盖	valve cap	2	
	2		WZZ00000S05098	SJ弹簧销组件	SJ Spring pin set	2	
	3	SJ-066	WCM00000S05099	SJ弹簧销	SJ Spring pin	2	
	3	SJ-066-1	WTH00000S05100	弹性圈	Spring ring	2	
90	2	SL-6561-048		驱动轮轴	drive axle	2	
91	2	5*7.9*19	WBZBJ057919001	半圆键	woodruff key	2	5*7.9*19
92	2	6904	WZC00006904002	带卡深沟球轴承	Deep groove ball bearing with card	2	6904
93	2	SL-1170-022	WFJ00000S58022	垫套	sleeve gasket	2	
94	2	SL-1170-002	WCM00000S58002	齿轮Z51	Gear Z51	2	
95	2	20.5*30*1.5	WBZPD203015001	平垫	gasket	2	20.5*30*1.5
96	2	SL-1170-049		压簧	pressure spring	2	
97	2	SL-1170-004	WCM00000S58004	中间套	middle sleeve	1	
98	2		WBZHS008016001	六角头螺栓	hexagon head bolt	5	M8X16
99	2		WBZPD082830001	平垫	gasket	2	φ8.5*φ28*3
100	2		WBZPJ060615003	平键	key	1	6X6X15(半圆头)

Z-MONDAY 限公司						
Zhe Jiang Zhou Yi Mechanical & Electrical Co., Ltd.						
SSG5580 A扫地机 工程BOM表						
产品名称: 扫地机						编号: SSG5580A
序号	级别	图号	编码	名称	English name	数量 规格
101	2	SSG5580-34		大皮带轮	big belt pulley	1
102	2	SSG5580A.09-06	WCM00000D10067	紧定螺母	lock nut	1
103	2		WZC00006004001	轴承	Bearing	2 6004RS
104	2	SSG5580A-42		齿轮箱隔套	gear box spacer bush	1
106	2	SSG5580A.09-03	WCM00000D10065	输入轴	input shaft	1
107	2		WBZZK000025001	轴用卡簧	external plier	1 φ25
109	2	SSG5580A.09-08	WCM00000D10064	弧齿锥齿轮17	Spiral bevel gear 17	1
110	2		WZC00006302001	轴承	Bearing	1 6302RS
111	2		WBZHS006016001	六角头螺栓	hexagon head bolt	1 M6X16
112	2	SSG5580A.09-04	WYZ00000D10063	齿轮箱	Gear box	1
113	2	SSG5580A.09-09	WCM00000D10060	弧齿锥齿轮14	Spiral bevel gear 14	1
114	2		WBZHE006016001	内六角螺钉	hexagon screw	5 M6X16
119	2	SSG5580A.09-05	WYZ00000D10061	齿轮箱盖	Gear box cap	1
120	2		WBZKK000047001	孔用卡簧	Hole card spring	1 47.000
121	2		WZC00006005001	轴承	Bearing	1 6005
123	2	SSG5580A.09-02	WCM00000D10059	中间轴	middle shaft	1
124	2		WBZJX006030001	弹性圆柱销	elastic cylindrical pin	1 φ6X30
125	2	SSG5580A.06	ZPS000D10139	前箱体焊合	front gear box welding	1
	3		WBZNN000012001	加厚螺母	nut	1 M12
	3	SSG5580A.06-01	WCM00000D10140	前箱体焊接螺母	front gear box welding nut	1
	3	SSG5580A.06-02	WCY00000D10141	前轮立柱套管	front wheel Column sleeve Pipe	1
	3	SSG5580A.06-03	WCYD0000D10142	前箱体轴承上板	front gear box bearing upper plate	1
	3			焊接螺栓	welding bolt	6 M8*19
	3	FD-04-01F	WCM00000F01037	M8焊接螺母	welding nut M8	2
	3	SSG5580A.06-09	ZJG000D10147	前箱体右面板	front gear box right plate	1
	3	SSG5580A.06-10	ZJG000D10148	前箱体上梁	front gear box upper plate	1
	3	SSG5580A.06-11	WCM00000D10149	前轴筒挂接套	Front axle tube hook sleeve	1
	3	SSG5580A.06-12	ZJG000D10150	前箱体前板	front gear box front plate	1
	3	SSG5580A.06-14	ZJG000D10048	前箱体左面板	front gear box left plate	1
	3	SSG5580A.06-15	ZJG000D10049	齿轮箱固定板	front gear box fix plate	1
	3	SSG5580A.06-24	ZJG000D10051	前箱体支撑板	front gear box support plate	1
	3	SSG5580A.06-18	ZJG000D10052	前箱体上支撑板	front gear box upper support plate	1
	3	SSG5580A.06-19	ZJG000D10053	前箱体三角支撑	front gear box triangle support plate	1
	3			焊接螺栓	welding bolt	2 M8*16
126	2	SJ-004	WCY00000S05040	SJ圆底盖	SJ round bottom cap	2
127	2		WZC0000UC204001	外球面球轴承	spherical surface ball bearing	1
128	2	SSG5580A.09-10	WCM00000D10105	中间轴隔套	middle shaft spacer bush	1
129	2	SSG5580A.09-01	WCM00000D10029	大皮带轮	big belt pulley	1
130	2		WBZPJ060635001	平键	key	1 A6*6*35
131	2		ZZZ000S05231TY	同步轮部套件	synchronizing wheel subassembly	1
132	2	SJ-007	WHJ00000S05053	皮带轮支架焊接件	belt pulley bracket welding	1
133	2	CP-2.5*30	WBZKX025030001	开口销	cotter pin	1 φ2.5-30 GB879-86
134	2	φ13*φ24*2	WBZPD132420001	平垫	gasket	2 φ13*φ24*2
135	2	SJ-107	WFJ00000S05057	隔套	spacer sleeve	1
136	2	NHLN-10	WBZHL000010001	外六角防松螺母	hexagon lock nut	4 M10
137	2	SX-11-149-1	WCY000S22039	滑轮安装板	Pulley mounting plate	1 δ=3.5
138	2	SJ-008	ZZZ000S05009TY	大张紧轮	big tension pulley	1
139	2	SJ-008B	WFJ00000S05011	垫套	sleeve gasket	1
140	2	SJ-050	WCM00000S05014	SJ六角螺丝1	SJ hexagon screw 1	1
141	2	SSG5580A-039		SSG5580大张紧板焊合	SSG5580 big tension plate welding	1
	3	SSG5580A-039-01		SSG5580大张紧板	SSG5580 big tension plate	1
3	SX-11-144-2		张紧板刹车杆	tension plate break stick	1	
142	2	ZY-095		出雪口帽拉簧	discharge chute type spring	1
143	2	SSG5580A-41	ZZZ000S01034TY	前箱体张紧轮	front gear box tension pulley	1
144	2		WBZHS008040001	方颈螺栓	square neck bolt	1 M8X35
145	2	SSG5580A.08-01	ZPS000D10096	前箱体底板	front gear box bottom plate	1
146	2	SSG5580A.17.02	ZWX000D10044	摇杆支撑座焊合	rocker support seat welding	1 无
	3	SSG5580A.17.02-01	WCY00000D10045	摇杆支撑座	rocker support seat	1
	3	SSG5580A.17.02-02	WCY00000D10046	摇杆支撑环	rocker support ring	1
147	2	SSG5580A.06-22		张紧轮固定板	tension pulley fix plate	1
2	SSG5580A.20.01	WHJ00000D10092		前轮支架焊合	front wheel support bracket welding	1 无
148	3	SSG5580A.20.01-01	WCM00000D10093	前轮支架立柱	front wheel support bracket column	1

Z-MONDAY 有限公司							
Zhe Jiang Zhou Yi Mechanical & Electrical Co., Ltd.							
SSG5580 A扫地机 工程BOM表							
产品名称: 扫地机							编号: SSG5580A
序号	级别	图号	编码	名称	English name	数量	规格
	3	SSG5580A.20.01-02	WCY00000D10094	前轮支架	front wheel support bracket	1	
149	2		WBZHS016130001	六角头螺栓	hexagon head bolt	1	M16X130
150	2	SJ-057	WCY00000S05034	隔圈	spacer sleeve	2	
151	2		WZC00006003002	带卡簧的深沟球轴承	Deep groove ball bearings with spring	2	6003
152	2		WBZHL000016001	尼龙锁紧螺母	nylon lock nut	1	M16
153	2	SJ-035-1	WTH00000S05075	SJ弹簧3	SJ-Spring 3	1	
154	2		ZZZ00000D10095	前轮总成	front wheel assy	1	
	3		XWT282504001	外胎	outer tire	1	2.8*2.5*4
	3		XNT282504001	内胎	inner tire	1	2.8*2.5*4
	3		ZPS000D10119	轮毂1	wheel hub 1	1	
	3		ZPS000D10120	轮毂2	wheel hub 2	1	
	2		WBZHS008016001	六角头螺栓	hexagon head bolt	4	M8X16
	2	8.5*16*1.2	WBZPD081612001	平垫	gasket	4	φ8.0Xφ16*1.2
	2		WBZHN000008001	尼龙锁紧螺母	nylon lock nut	4	M8
	3		SZS000S01072	气阀门	gas valve	1	
	3		SZS0PPS01073	阀门盖	valve cap	1	
155	2	SX-13-82	WCM00000S34035	密封端盖	seal end cover	1	
156	2		WZC00030204001	轴承	bearing	2	30204
157	2	SX-13-77	WCM00000S34030	蜗杆(渐开线)	worm stick	1	
158	2		XYF254007001	油封2	oil seal 2	1	25-40-7
159	2	SSG5580A .33		蜗杆轴	worm gear shaft	1	
160	2		WBZJX008032001	弹性销	spring pin	1	φ8X32
161	2		WBZHL000012001	尼龙锁紧螺母	nylon lock nut	1	M12
162	2	SSG5580A.03.02	WHJ00000D10002	固定板焊接	fix plate welding	1	
	3	SSG5580A.03.03-02	WCY00000D10177	固定板	fix plate	1	
	3	SSG5580A.03.03-03	WCM00000D10069	固定销	fix pin	1	
163	2	SSG5580A.03.01	WHJ00000D10003	柱刷连杆焊接	Cylindrical brush Connecting rod welded	2	
	3	SSG5580A.03.01-01	WCM00000D10004	连接轴1	connection shaft 1	4	
	3	SSG5580A.03.01-02	WCY00000D10005	连接板	connection plate	2	
	3	SSG5580A.03.01-03	WCM00000D10006	连接轴2	connection shaft 2	2	
	3	SSG5580A.03.01-04	WCM00000D10007	连接块	connection block	2	
164	2		WBZHS008035001	六角头螺栓	hexagon head bolt	2	M8X35
165	2		WBZHS008065001	六角头螺栓	hexagon head bolt	2	M8X65
166	2	SX-13-90A	WYZ00000S34033	排汽嘴-1	Exhaust nozzle - 1	1	
167	2	SX-13-73	WYZ00000S34038	左蜗轮箱	Left worm gear box cover	1	
168	2	SSG5580A-35		蜗轮	worm gear	1	
169	2		WBZPJ080780001	A型平键	A shape flat key	1	8*7*80
170	2	SX-13-76	WYZ00000S34031	右蜗轮箱	Right worm gear box cover	1	
171	2	SSG5580A.03.03	WHJ00000D10175	柱刷拉杆焊接	Cylindrical brush trolley welding	1	
	3	SSG5580A.03.03-01	WCM00000D10176	拉杆	Trolley	1	
	3	SSG5580A.03.03-02	WCY00000D10177	固定板	fix plate	1	
	3	SSG5580A.03.03-03	WCM00000D10069	固定销	fix pin	1	
172	2	SSG5580A.02	ZZZ000D10001TY	圆柱刷总成	Cylindrical brush assembly	2	Φ390X310
	3	SSG5580A.02-01		圆柱滚	Cylindrical roller	2	
173	2		XPD000A72001	扫地皮带	sweep belt	1	A72
174	2	SSG5580A.22-01	ZZSDPED10028	上罩	upper cover	1	HD-PE
175	2		WBZHE006060001	内六角螺钉	hexagon screw	1	M6X60
176	2	SSG5580A.07-06	ZZSDPED10032	摇柄把手	Crank handle	1	
	3	SSG5580A.07-01	ZZSDPED10033	摇柄总成	Crank assy	1	
177	2	SSG5580A.07.01-01		摇柄大嵌件	Crank big insert	1	
	3	SSG5580A.07.01-02		摇柄小嵌件	Crank small insert	1	
178	2		WBZJX004020001	弹性圆柱销	elastic cylindrical pin	1	φ4X20
179	2	SSG5580A.07-04	WCM00000D10031	摇柄轴	Crank shaft	1	
180	2	SSG5580A.07-05	WHJ00000D10030	锁紧手柄	lock handle	1	
181	2	SSG5580A-36		大张紧板拉簧	big tension plate spring	1	
182	2	SSG5580A.17.01	WHJ00000D10039	摇杆焊接	rocker welding	1	
	3	SSG5580A.17.01-01	ZJG000D10040	摇杆	rocker	1	
	3	SSG5580A.17.01-02	ZJG000D10041	摇杆控制板	rocker control plate	1	
	3	SSG5580A.17.01-03	WCM00000D10042	摇杆转套	rocker cover	1	
183	2	SSG5580A.17-03	XQT000D10043	控制杆把套	Control lever handle sleeve	1	
184	2		WBZHS006030001	螺栓	bolt	1	M6X30
185	2	SSG5580A.17-01	XQT000D10038	减震垫	shock pad	1	
186	2		WBZPD103020001	平垫	gasket	1	φ30*φ10*2
187	2	SSG5580A.04-05a	ZZSDPED10098	柱刷塑料上罩	column brush plastic upper cover	2	HD-PE

